
Klasse Platz Reg. Nr. Pferd Vorsteller(in) Punkte

5052 MARES THREE AND OVER

1 3501708 SONNYS TUFF DARLIN STEINKE LAURA 1,50

2 4063841 CHIPS HOT CHARLEEN VON KOLPINSKI CHARLEEN 1,00

2 4701872 SL GOLDEN CHIC HAGENBUCH TALISA 1,00

2 3992010 GUNNERS SILVER MISS KONIG SARAH 1,00

5071 GELDINGS TWO AND UNDER

1 4921348 HL SPECIALS MOONBOY LUERING LYNN 1,50

5072 GELDINGS THREE AND OVER

1 4096187 DUNDEE SKIP TIP KREYERHOFF PIA 1,50

2 4732462 TECHNIQUES HIGH END LUERING LYNN 0,50

2 4552488 PLAYBOY DEJA VU LIPSKI CATJA 0,50

5120 SHOWMANSHIP AT HALTER

1 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 11,50

2 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 7,00

3 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 6,00

4 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 4,50

5 3708830 MS GRACIE OAK TUCHEK LAURA 3,00

6 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 2,00

6 4728510 IMPULSIVELY ME BARTKE FRANCA 2,00

8 4046386 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER WEBERSINN ANNA 1,50

8 4241933 CLASSIC EASTER PETITJEAN VIVIEN 1,50

10 4823445 MEBE RAGEOUS BINGEL EMIELY 1,00

10 4484840 CHIPS DARK POWER VOSS BERIT 1,00

10 3642289 BONNIES GOOD ASSET KUEHN ARNE 1,00

5340 REINING

1 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 5,00

2 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 3,50

2 4451997 CL ENTERPRISE SKIP LAVES JAN CHRISTIAN 3,50

4 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 2,50

4 4573657 PEPPYS ROSELENA KOCH MAXIMILIAN 2,50

6 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 2,00

6 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 2,00

6 4299167 MYSTERY QUINE NEKULA JENNY 2,00

9 4207950 ROOSTERS DOUGH STANGER HANNAH 1,00

9 4281968 GUNSMOKES DOUBLE DOC SUECHTING LARS 1,00

9 4046386 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER WEBERSINN ANNA 1,00

9 4522236 BLAX CASH N FLAMY SCHWARZ MELANIE 1,00

5360 WESTERN RIDING

1 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 2,00

2 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 1,50

2 3708830 MS GRACIE OAK TUCHEK LAURA 1,50

5380 TRAIL

1 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 4,50

2 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 3,50

3 4046386 TL SMART CHIC TUCKER WEBERSINN ANNA 3,00

3 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 3,00

5 4497508 CHLOES PAPER DOLL KELCH JESSICA 2,50

6 4207950 ROOSTERS DOUGH STANGER HANNAH 2,00

6 3708830 MS GRACIE OAK TUCHEK LAURA 2,00

6 3506343 SIMPLY A NOTION ZIELINSKI BASTIAN 2,00

9 3992010 GUNNERS SILVER MISS KONIG SARAH 1,50

9 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 1,50

9 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 1,50

9 3640563 GL FLITS CODY KUNATH DEBORAH 1,50



9 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE HEHR JULIA 1,50

14 4637581 DIVA DONNA WEBERSINN LUISA 1,00

14 3253943 MADE IN GERMANY BAUER ANNIKA 1,00

14 4529578 LOPING N THE SHADOWS BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 1,00

5400 WESTERN HORSEMANSHIP

1 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 9,00

2 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 5,50

3 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 3,50

3 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 3,50

3 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 3,50

6 4424325 SPECIAL MERMAID SCHWARZ MELANIE 2,50

6 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 2,50

8 4497508 CHLOES PAPER DOLL KELCH JESSICA 2,00

8 3708830 MS GRACIE OAK TUCHEK LAURA 2,00

8 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 2,00

8 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE HEHR JULIA 2,00

12 3948441 SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY BOESE JANA 1,50

12 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 1,50

14 3992010 GUNNERS SILVER MISS KONIG SARAH 1,00

14 3629322 JIM DOC TARI LECKEBUSCH HELEN 1,00

5401 WALK TROT HORSEMANSHIP

1 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 2,00

2 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 1,50

2 3992010 GUNNERS SILVER MISS KONIG SARAH 1,50

2 4175328 LAST JACKSON HERO SCHMITT THERESA 1,50

5 3051702 SMART TIVIO DOC COX-DOMNICK CHRISTINA 1,00

5420 WESTERN PLEASURE

1 4823445 MEBE RAGEOUS BINGEL EMIELY 7,00

2 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 5,00

2 4533065 TL MISS CHICK MELODY LECKEBUSCH CAROLINE 5,00

2 4637581 DIVA DONNA WEBERSINN LUISA 5,00

2 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 5,00

6 4628605 MADE OF POTENTIAL FISCHER LEONIE 4,50

7 4630291 MARLANAS PROMOTOR BARTHOLATUS VALERIE ELISABETH 4,00

8 4728510 IMPULSIVELY ME BARTKE FRANCA 2,00

8 4540931 FEEL MY IMPULSE HEHR JULIA 2,00

10 4145728 AWESOME TEXASRANCHER HAEBERLE AILEEN 1,50

10 4669752 THE PERFECT ASSET SCHMID SILVIA 1,50

10 3869846 BUENO POXY VAHLDIECK ANDREA 1,50

13 3629322 JIM DOC TARI LECKEBUSCH HELEN 1,00

13 4628187 JDG OH SO FABULOUS BIDMON CHIARA 1,00

13 3948441 SIZZLIN LEO TOMBOY BOESE JANA 1,00

5440 HUNTER UNDER SADDLE

1 4113149 A RADICAL PLEASURE DERKS SUZANNE 3,50

2 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 2,00

3 4659058 FOR YOU TO HOT HIRSCH CHRISTINA 1,50

3 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 1,50

3 4024471 ARC PEPPY DOC FISCHER LEONIE 1,50

6 3640563 GL FLITS CODY KUNATH DEBORAH 1,00

6 4484840 CHIPS DARK POWER VOSS BERIT 1,00

6 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 1,00

6 3934959 SWEET LIL CHOCOCHIP FREYMUTH FRANZISKA 1,00

5520 HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 4187067 WB OKIE LIZA HANNEMANN SOLVEIG 5,00

2 3970356 MOMENTS OF GLORY BARTHOLATUS JESSICA DOROTHEA 3,00



3 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 1,50

3 4334938 SPANISH TOP GUN LIPPS PIA 1,50

3 3640563 GL FLITS CODY KUNATH DEBORAH 1,50

6 3516319 SPIKE THE DOC WASSER KIM 1,00

6 4444504 DOC LAPTOP HENZGEN LEA 1,00

5521 WALK TROT HUNT SEAT EQUITATION

1 4256104 FLY CHIC OLENA SUHR FRANZISKA 1,50

2 4851930 SURE A GOOD ONE SASSE LAURA 0,50

2 4283351 CHIC N CHEX DAMMANN KIM 0,50


